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 1,563.4400 

 542.7680 

 14.8363 

 198.7152 

 2,426.5393 

 192.5073 

 2,035.3800 

 2,072.6778 

 2,043.5826 

 17.2178 

 2,665.7982 

 120.0134 

 1,376.6435 

 0.8731 

 0.5399 

 1.9716 

 302.8979 

 6,607.7759 

 274.6624 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,539.9884 

 534.6265 

 14.6138 

 195.7345 

 2,390.1412 

 189.6197 

 2,004.8493 

 2,041.5876 

 2,012.9289 

 16.9595 

 2,625.8112 

 118.2132 

 1,355.9938 

 0.8600 

 0.5318 

 1.9420 

 298.3544 

 6,508.6593 

 270.5425 

 1,586.8916 

 550.9095 

 15.0588 

 201.6959 

 2,462.9374 

 195.3949 

 2,065.9107 

 2,103.7680 

 2,074.2363 

 17.4761 

 2,705.7852 

 121.8136 

 1,397.2932 

 0.8862 

 0.5480 

 2.0012 

 307.4414 

 6,706.8925 

 278.7823 
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